
ROCKIN'JOKERS
Calend^r - Julv 2012

Wed. July 4: Roger & Jim's IndepenDANCE Day Party & Dance at
Resurrection Lutheran Church" 1:00 - 4:00 PM

Wed. July 4: WE ARE DARK - Enjoy the FIREWORKS!
Tues, July l0-Sept 4: FREE Summer Plus Square Dancing with CPSD at Camden

Community Center, 6:30-8:30 PM - Caller'Iork Clark
Wed, July 11: Club - Main Hall
Thurs, J:uly 12 Board Meeting: 7:00 PM at Nancy & Dave Walb's home
Wed, July 18: Club - Main Hall - Patriotic Party Night

,Ialy 2l: CLUB PICNIC, Stevens Creek Park in Sycamore Grove
10:00AM to Dark

July 21: Bows & Beaus January New Dancer Hoedown - John Murr
Caller Keith Fersuson 7:30 - 9:30 PM

July 25: Club - Main Hall
July 28: CPSD Starlight Plus Hoedown Caller Ben Goldberg, Cuer Janet

Passarino, at Camden Community Center - Visitation

SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Aug 4: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance at Ben Lomond 7:30 - 10:00 PM,

Caller Don Benson, Cuer Sue & Phil Hanis - Visitation
Tues, Aug 7: Family Giving Tree Backpack Night- 5:00-7:00 PM, Dinner after.
Sat, Aug l1: San Jose Giants & BBQ 4:00 PM BBQ, 5:00 PM Game Time
Wed, Aug 15: Party Night - 66Red Solo Cups" & Root Beer Floats
Sun, Aug 19: BBQ & Croquet at Kirk & Jokay's, 2:30 PM
Wed, Aug 29: 5th WEDNnSO.q.y - El Camino Reelers - Palo Alto WEARE DARK
Fri, Sept 7: " Slipper Sippin' 'o Party II at Sandy & Lyleos 7:00 PM
Sat, Sept 8: SquareCrow's Ball at San Jose History Park * 7:30 PM

Caller Scott Byars
Week of Sept 10 Fall New Dancer Classes Begin
Fri-Sun, Sept 14-16 SCVSDA Jubilee at Gunderson High School, San Jose, Callers:

Hunter Keller and Romney Tannehill, Plus: Top Ten Callers.
Cuer Ray and Sheny Gava.

Sat, Sept 29: Bocce Ball at St. Francis Cabrini Church - 3:00 PM

rvww. rockin i okers. com

July Square Dance Duty: Symons, Brown, Meltzer, Tyner, Wells, Kaneo Pava, Steele

s$ Square Dance Duty: Cyr, Walb, Bariess, Burton, Deal, Elizondo,
FleItlr, Hannibal, Lopes, Daemiono Belser


